Player Name

Division 1

Jim Turner

Kevin Mantle

Ashley Norwood

Darren Burrows

Richard Godfrey

Division 2

Andy Seymour

Tony Lumb

Lance Rowley

Tim Parr

Mark Walpole

Division 3

Richard Worrall

Martin Shaw

Nigel Jarvis

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Pros Winter Series Rnd 4 on 13/01/2018

Handicap

10

11

14

15

13

17

13

21

22

19

Hole

2 @ 9th
2 @ 9th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 5th

2 @ 5th

2 @ 9th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 13th

2 @ 5th

2@ 13th
2 @ 16th

2 @ 5th
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